UFEC15W SERIES
DC / DC Single & Dual Output:  15 Watts
Features
• 4:1 wide Input range: 9~36V & 18~75V
• High quality Panel mount  assembly
• Single & Dual outputs
• High efficiency up to 87%
• Regulated output & Short circuit protection

)
Output
Current Input Current Model
Number
Input
Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full load
Output (4)
Ripple & Noise
No Load (3) Full Load (2)
Eff (4)
(%)
Capacitor (5)
Load max
UFEC15-24S3P3W 9.5 – 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 4500mA 50mVp-p 51mA 764mA 85 14700μF
UFEC15-24S05W 9.5– 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 3000mA 50mVp-p 66mA 762mA 86 7200μF
UFEC15-24S5P1W 9.5 – 36 VDC 5.1 VDC 0mA 3000mA 50mVp-p 66mA 777mA 86 7200μF
UFEC15-24S12W 9.5– 36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1250mA 75mVp-p 25mA 762mA 86 1250μF
UFEC15-24S15W 9.5– 36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1000mA 75mVp-p 26mA 762mA 86 800μF
UFEC15-24D05W 9.5– 36 VDC ± 5 VDC 0mA ± 1500mA 75mVp-p 56mA 762mA 86 ± 3600μF
UFEC15-24D12W 9.5– 36 VDC ± 12 VDC 0mA ± 625mA 75mVp-p 33mA 753mA 87 ± 625μF
UFEC15-24D15W 9.5– 36 VDC ± 15 VDC 0mA ± 500mA 75mVp-p 34mA 753mA 87 ± 400μF
UFEC15-48S3P3W 18 – 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 4500mA 50mVp-p 36mA 382mA 85 14700μF
UFEC15-48S05W 18 – 75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 3000mA 50mVp-p 36mA 377mA 87 7200μF
UFEC15-48S5P1W 18 – 75 VDC 5.1 VDC 0mA 3000mA 50mVp-p 36mA 384mA 87 7200μF
UFEC15-48S12W 18 – 75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1250mA 75mVp-p 17mA 381mA 86 1250μF
UFEC15-48S15W 18 – 75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1000mA 75mVp-p 17mA 381mA 86 800μF
UFEC15-48D05W 18 – 75 VDC ± 5 VDC 0mA ± 1500mA 75mVp-p 36mA 377mA 87 ± 3600μF
UFEC15-48D12W 18 – 75 VDC ± 12 VDC 0mA ± 625mA 75mVp-p 19mA 377mA 87 ± 625μF
UFEC15-48D15W 18 – 75 VDC ± 15 VDC 0mA ± 500mA 75mVp-p 19mA 377mA 87 ± 400μF
UFEC15-48S05W
UFEC15-48S05W
UFEC15W SERIES
DC / DC Single & Dual Output:  15 Watts